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Campeonato Regional de Inverno
Tavira, 27- - 28-2-2016

Prova 36 Masc., 100m Mariposa 13 anos e mais velhos
28-02-2016 - 16:15 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Juvenis B

1. Tiago Miguel, VILHENA 01 Natacao de Faro 1:02.87 458 29.49 33.38
2. Tomas Santos, BARATA 01 Natacao de Lagos 1:05.91 397 30.68 35.23
3. Pedro Francisco, COSTA 01 Portinado 1:10.21 329 31.50 38.71
4. Jorge Assuncao, OLIVEIRA 01 Portinado 1:20.92 215 35.80 45.12
5. Rui Guilherme, FERREIRA 01 Armacenenses 1:39.12 117 44.01 55.11

Juvenis A

1. Claudio Alexandre, RODRIGUES00 Louletano - Loulé Concelho 1:00.85 505 29.09 31.76
2. Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 Portinado 1:02.19 473 28.77 33.42
3. Tiago Lucas, GONCALVES 00 Tavira Natacao 1:06.41 389 30.64 35.77
4. Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Portinado 1:07.56 369 31.24 36.32
5. Tiago Miguel, PEREIRA 00 Natacao de Olhao 1:08.12 360 31.37 36.75
6. Ricardo Perpetua, MARTINS 00 Tavira Natacao 1:16.62 253 35.74 40.88
7. Joao Duarte, POMBEIRO 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:18.61 234 32.84 45.77

Juniores

1. Rodrigo Jose, GUERREIRO 99 Louletano - Loulé Concelho 1:02.33 470 28.85 33.48
2. Cristian, TOMA 98 Individual do Algarve 1:06.40 389 29.42 36.98
3. Nuno Freire, SOUSA 99 Lagoa AC 1:07.77 366 31.05 36.72
4. Joao Vieira, MENDONÇA 98 Natacao de Olhao 1:07.88 364 30.33 37.55

Absolutos

1. Mateus Roque, MENDES 96 Natacao de Faro 59.24 548 26.93 32.31
2. Claudio Alexandre, RODRIGUES00 Louletano - Loulé Concelho 1:00.85 505 29.09 31.76
3. R., NASCIMENTO 94 Beja 1:01.40 492 27.99 33.41
4. João Eduardo, FERREIRA 97 Armacenenses 1:02.13 475 28.73 33.40
5. Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 Portinado 1:02.19 473 28.77 33.42
6. Rodrigo Jose, GUERREIRO 99 Louletano - Loulé Concelho 1:02.33 470 28.85 33.48
7. Tiago Miguel, VILHENA 01 Natacao de Faro 1:02.87 458 29.49 33.38
8. Ricardo Basilio, MARREIROS 97 Individual do Algarve 1:04.86 417 30.17 34.69
9. Tomas Santos, BARATA 01 Natacao de Lagos 1:05.91 397 30.68 35.23

10. Cristian, TOMA 98 Individual do Algarve 1:06.40 389 29.42 36.98
11. Tiago Lucas, GONCALVES 00 Tavira Natacao 1:06.41 389 30.64 35.77
12. Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Portinado 1:07.56 369 31.24 36.32
13. Nuno Freire, SOUSA 99 Lagoa AC 1:07.77 366 31.05 36.72
14. Joao Vieira, MENDONÇA 98 Natacao de Olhao 1:07.88 364 30.33 37.55
15. Tiago Miguel, PEREIRA 00 Natacao de Olhao 1:08.12 360 31.37 36.75
16. Pedro Francisco, COSTA 01 Portinado 1:10.21 329 31.50 38.71
17. Ricardo Morais, MARTINS 85 Armacenenses 1:11.17 316 31.96 39.21
18. Marco Jesus, ROSA 94 Naval de Faro 1:14.13 279 33.61 40.52
19. Ricardo Perpetua, MARTINS 00 Tavira Natacao 1:16.62 253 35.74 40.88
20. Joao Duarte, POMBEIRO 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:18.61 234 32.84 45.77
21. Jorge Assuncao, OLIVEIRA 01 Portinado 1:20.92 215 35.80 45.12
22. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 FC Ferreiras 1:25.20 184 38.17 47.03
23. Rui Guilherme, FERREIRA 01 Armacenenses 1:39.12 117 44.01 55.11

EXH Martinus Almeida, BOOM 03 Natacao de Faro 1:15.91 260 34.78 41.13


